Version No.：V1.0                                                             www.wtsensor.com
PCL-T10 liquid turbine flowmeter
Features:
■ High precision, generally up to ±0.5%R,
±1.0%R (R refers to reading error)
■Good repeatability, short-term repeatability
can reach 0.05% ~ 0.2%. High accuracy
can be obtained with frequent calibration

turbine flowmeter.
Installation
How to order
PCL-T10-   T1  DN100  P16  J8X  V1B14   EX0
  Code Explosion-proof
  EX0 No explosion proof
  Code Power and output Code Power and output
  V1B14 24VDC, pulse +4～20mA V5B16 3.6V lithium battery, no output
  V1B15 24VDC, pulse+RS485
  Code Installation method
  J8X all-in-one with display
  Code preset pressure Code preset pressure
  P40 4.0MPa,DN15～DN50 P16 1.6MPa,DN65～DN200
   Code Measuring pipe diameter
   DNxx The code of DNxx means that the inner diameter of the measuring tube is xx
  Code medium temperature Code medium temperature
  T1 -20℃～80℃ T2 -20℃～120℃
PCL-T10 Flanged Liquid Turbine Flowmeter
Selection example：PCL-T10-T1DN100P16J8XV1B14EX0
Model Description：
PCL-T10 integrated liquid turbine flowmeter with display type flange connection, the medium temperature is -20℃～80℃,
the measuring pipe diameter is DN100, the rated pressure is 1.6MPa, the installation method is integrated type with
display, the power supply and output are 24VDC and pulse +4～20mA, no explosion-proof requirement.
Version No.：V1.0                                                             www.wtsensor.com
Ordering tips
According to the statistics of the world authoritative organization, two-thirds of the failures of the instrument in practical
applications are caused by the wrong selection and incorrect installation of the instrument. Therefore, the selection of
liquid turbine flowmeters is a very important work in practical applications. When selecting models, the following factors
should be considered:
1. Collect process data
a. The name of the fluid to be tested, and the composition of the chemical substances contained;
b. The maximum flow, minimum flow and common flow of the fluid;
c. The highest working pressure of the fluid;
d. The maximum temperature and minimum temperature of the fluid.
2. The maximum flow and minimum flow must conform to the values in the flow range table.
3. The actual maximum working pressure must be less than the rated working pressure of the flowmeter diversion pipe.
4. The maximum working temperature and minimum working temperature of the fluid must meet the temperature
requirements specified by the flowmeter.
Appendix：
1. Turbine flowmeter caliber flow comparison table
Table 2 Turbine flowmeter bore flow comparison table
Pipe diametermm normal measurement
range m3/h
Extended flow range m3/h pressure loss MPa
15 0.6～6 0.4～8
0.035 20 0.8～8 0.45～9
25 1～10 0.5～10
32 1.5～15 0.8～15
0.025
40 2～20 1～20
50 4～40 2～40
65 7～70 4～70
80 10～100 5～100
100 20～200 10～200
125 25～250 13～250
150 30～300 15～300
200 80～800 40～800
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.